l  DATA SHEET  l
PACKET FLOW SWITCH
Product Description
The nGenius® 4200 series packet flow switch (PFS) is a NEBS level III compliant, highly scalable
modular system that bridges the gap between 1G/10G and 40G Ethernet networks and tools.
The nGenius 4204 packet flow switch model consists of a 2RU chassis that supports up to four
chassis modules, with each module supporting up to 160 Gbps throughput – for a chassis total
of 640 Gbps of unidirectional (or 1.28 Tbps of bidirectional) throughput and up to 64 ports. All

Product Support
Toll Free US: 888-357-7667
(International numbers below)
Sales Information
Toll Free US: 800-309-4804
(International numbers below)
Corporate Headquarters
NETSCOUT Systems, Inc.
Westford, MA 01886-4105
Phone: +1 978-614-4000
PFSPDS_002-1801  02/2018
l  DATA SHEET  l  nGenius 4200 Series Packet Flow Switch
Ordering Information
Part Numbers Description
4204NA000000 nGenius 4200 series packet flow switch – 4204 chassis (4-slot), AC power
4204ND000000 nGenius 4200 series packet flow switch – 4204 chassis (4-slot), DC power
4200NMGA2000 4200 Series – 1/10G chassis module with 16 x 1Gb/10Gb SFP+ Ports
4200NMHM4000 4200 Series – 40G chassis module with 4 x 40Gb QSFP+ ports
4200NMGA2J0A 4200 Series – 1/10G Advanced chassis module with 16 x 1Gb/10Gb SFP+ & FPGA ports
4200NMHM4H0A 4200 Series – 40G Advanced chassis module with 4 x 40Gb QSFP+ & FPGA ports
4200NMGA2JDC 4200 Series – 1/10G PowerSafe chassis module with 12x 1/10G LC MM 50micron SX/SR & 4x
1/10G LC SM LX/LR ports and 8 x Bypass pairs
4200NMGA2JBC 4200 Series – 1/10G PowerSafe chassis module with 16 x 1Gb/10Gb LC SX/SR MM 50micron ports
and 8 x Bypass pairs
4200NMHM4GEC 4200 Series – 40G PowerSafe chassis module with 4 x 40Gb MPO SR4 MM 50micron ports and
1 x Bypass pair
4200NMHM4HGC 4200 Series – 40G PowerSafe chassis module with 4 x 40Gb LC SR2 BiDi MM 50micron ports and
2 x Bypass pairs
4200NMGA2JAC 4200 Series – 1/10G PowerSafe chassis module with 16 x 1Gb/10Gb LC SX/SR MM 62.5micron
ports and 8 x Bypass pairs
4200NMGA2JCC 4200 Series – 1/10G PowerSafe chassis module with 16 x 1Gb/10Gb LC LX/LR SM ports and 8 x
Bypass pairs
4200NMHM4HFC 4200 Series – 40G PowerSafe chassis module with 4 x 40Gb LC LR4 SM ports and 2 x
Bypass pairs
For transceivers, please refer to list of SFP, SFP+, and QSFP+ transceivers offered by NETSCOUT®.